Pos Atleta
1 ANSELMI MATTEO
2 PIANA GIULIO
3 BONZI LORIS
4 FROSALI MARCO
5 DONATI ALESSIO
6 LOMBARDI LUCA
7 VITALI FRANCESCO
8 PENNISI ENRICO
9 PENNISI ALBERTO
10 DONNARUMMA GIUSEPPE
11 FALISTOCCO LUCA
12 BOZZOLI JACOPO
13 MAFFEI ROBERTO
14 DI LIETO DOMENICO
15 SCIUTTO ITALO
16 BADINI IACOPO NICCOLO'
17 MONCELLI MATTEO
18 MASSERIZZI MARCO
19 FOLLADOR CRISTIANA
20 LEO ROBERTO
21 PERONI SAMUELE
22 ZANOBI FILIPPO
23 CAI OMAR
24 PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRO
25 ALOISI MARCO
26 PIVOTTO AMOS
27 FARRIS MASSIMO
28 RISINO MATTEO
29 GUIOT ANDREA
30 ANSELMI SIMONE
31 GIUSTINO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
32 MUSTO LORENZO
33 BASSI PIETRO
34 BRASCHI CLAUDIO
35 NARINO GABRIEL ENRIQUE
36 FAMLONGA FLAVIO
37 FIASCHI JACOPO
38 PASSONI DANIEL
39 CECI ADEODATO
40 PONZONI RICCARDO
41 BALDASSARRI FILIPPO
42 BASSETTI FEDERICO
43 ROSSI FABIO
44 PIROMALLI ROBERTO
45 GENTILINI IADER
46 DE CANI NORBERTO
47 BRUSCHI FRANCESCO
48 CALTAGIRONE LUCA
49 RESSICO RAFFAELLA

Societa

NESSUNA

MUD AND SNOW NEW BALANCE
FISKY

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
LEOPODISTICA

NESSUNA

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
BIKE ZONE ASD

DU COACHING

ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
NESSUNA

ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
NESSUNA

ARTEMISIA APD

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

FISKY

NESSUNA

ASD TOSCOROMAGNOLA
LEOPODISTICA A.S.D.

NESSUNA

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A.R.L.
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNCARD

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM

ASD SP TORRE DEL MANGIA 1976
AS CASTELLANA

NESSUNA

POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA
NESSUNA

A.S.D. LAZIO OUTDOOR
ATLETICA MALNATE

NESSUNA

GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TEAM
NESSUNA

GP QUADRIFOGLIO

MUGELLO OUTDOOR

LAZIO OUTDOOR ASD

NESSUNA

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE
LEOPODISTICA

ASD AVIS OGGIONO

MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD
NESSUNA

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM



50 MENINI DANIEL

51 MAZZINI MILENA

52 FLORIO FRANCO

53 CHAPLIN TIMOTHY

54 PICCOLI MARCO LEUCIO
55 NICHETTI GIORGIA

56 DOMENICHINI LUCA

57 MURATORI MATTIA

58 ULIVIERI RICCARDO

59 ZAGLI FABIO

60 OTTONELLO DAVIDE

61 LORUSSO MARCO ANGELO
62 LAZZARONI MATTEO
63 GIARDI MARIA TERESA
64 VANNINI ANDREA

65 PIAZZA LUCIANO

66 NARDI MARCO

67 RISSO CARLO

68 MAGAZZINI LEONARDO
69 CALORI SANDRO

70 MASINI MARCO

71 ROSSI DAVIDE

72 VAN WIINGAARDEN WILLEM
73 MILINI STEFANO

73 PADOVANI ANDREA

75 LEONCINI PIETRO

76 AGENO RICCARDO

77 SERRA ANDREA

78 LA ROSA MASSIMO

79 PIAZZINI ALESSANDRO
80 PASQUALI MAURO

81 POGGIALI ALESSANDRO
82 MARCHIONI MARCO
83 CIPRIANI SIMONE

84 BIANCHI FEDERICO

85 BURBERI CRISTIAN

86 CANOCCHI ELISA

87 FILIPPINI ALESSIO

88 NISTRI LEONARDO

89 VECCI MAURIZIO

89 BONAIUTI FRANCESCO
91 SIGNORI ANDREA

92 LIUZZI DAVIDE

93 FLAMINI ERIK

94 TAMPIERI LUCA

95 CECCHINI MARA

96 ZANGHERI MASSIMO
97 MOLINARI MASSIMILIANO
98 FAINI PAOLO

99 BARBIERI CESARE

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
NESSUNA

ISOLOTTO A.P.D.

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IMOLA-FAENZA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

MUGELLO OUTDOOR

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
RUNCARD

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

7° REAL

FORLI TRAILA.S.D

RONDA GHIBELLINA ASD TEAM
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

CSI SASSO MARCONI

NESSUNA

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
NESSUNA

LEOPODISTICA

TEAM CAPO NORD

A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

IL PONTE SCANDICCI

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD

TRAIL RUNNING COACHING A.S.D.
L AFONTANINA ASD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

LEOPODISTICA ASD

NESSUNA

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

TRAIL RUNNING SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D.
MUGELLO OUTDOOR

NESSUNA



100 BERNARDI DANIA
101 PINI MARCO

102 ASPERONI GABRIELE
103 LO GRECO DAMIANO
104 ANTOLINI ALESSIA
105 GRAY CHRIS

106 SERVINO SALVATORE
107 DI MARTINO ISABELLA
108 SOLLAZZO MARCO
109 PERONI ALESSIO

110 PASSIGNANI STEFANO
111 COSTANTINI ADRIANO
112 SULIS ANTONIO

113 BORDINA GIULIA

114 BRAGETTA MARCO
115 VIDOTTO PAOLO

116 SCARPELLI GIAN LUCA
Ritir: Enlogi Elia

Ritir: Nobili Riccardo

Ritir: Del Puglia Andrea
Ritir: Casalini Leonardo
Ritir: Riccardi Domenico
Ritire Tatti Jacopo

Ritir: Tucci Angela

Ritir: Cusseau Ginevra
Ritir: Epiroti Francesco
Ritir: Bruno Salvatore

Ritir: Giaccari Massimiliano
Ritire Dalmasso Maurizio
Ritir: Ciani Gabriele

Ritir: Tonti Daniele

Ritir: Guffi Andrea

Ritir: Bassi Elena

Ritir: Pavone Marco

Ritir: Penna Marco

Non 180 ?7??

Non 171 ?7??

Non 179 ???

Non Baroncini Fabrizio
Non 178 ???

Non 177 ???

Non 176 ???

Non 175 ???

Non 174 ?7?

Non 173 ???

Non 172 ?7??

Squa Zompanti Fabio

NESSUNA

MARATHON CREMONA
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
MARATHON CLUB SEVESO
NESSUNA

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD
NESSUNA

TRA RUNNING PROJECT ASD
NESSUNA

MUGELLO OUTDOOR

GPD AVIS MONTECCHIO EMILIA
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
NESSUNA

PODISMO IL PONTE SAN MINIATO
GP CORNO GIOVINE

NESSUNA

MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD
NESSUNA

IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD
NESSUNA

POLISPORTIVA ELLERA

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
NESSUNA

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

MARATHON CREMONA

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS

A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

NESSUNA



Totale

6:08:39
6:21:37
6:32:14
6:51:51
7:06:57
7:15:07
7:25:38
7:27:22
7:27:22
7:30:34
7:30:35
7:36:20
7:37:39
7:46:00
7:52:32
7:53:05
7:54:41
7:55:32
8:01:07
8:04:00
8:05:46
8:18:12
8:18:38
8:20:01
8:20:30
8:21:12
8:21:12
8:24:33
8:33:48
8:35:18
8:35:46
8:35:57
8:43:14
8:43:51
8:50:50
8:51:57
8:52:11
9:07:25
9:07:56
9:08:42
9:15:43
9:17:16
9:17:56
9:20:14
9:23:19
9:28:32
9:29:50
9:32:38
9:34:59



9:35:05

9:38:37

9:41:01

9:44:09

9:48:40

10:00:45
10:02:50
10:05:53
10:07:04
10:07:08
10:08:15
10:09:37
10:10:08
10:13:41
10:14:12
10:14:37
10:15:19
10:21:48
10:22:07
10:25:05
10:25:44
10:40:41
10:42:39
10:44:23
10:44:23
10:45:41
10:45:42
10:45:58
10:49:17
10:52:48
10:56:19
10:56:26
10:56:34
10:57:51
10:59:48
11:00:10
11:01:03
11:01:49
11:04:25
11:04:43
11:04:43
11:04:43
11:15:48
11:16:56
11:22:53
11:23:24
11:23:33
11:27:36
11:28:33
11:31:12



11:31:25
11:31:35
11:33:19
11:51:05
12:20:39
12:20:41
12:25:53
12:30:38
12:30:40
12:32:04
12:32:12
12:51:01
12:51:04
12:55:52
12:55:54
12:56:00
12:56:06



